Home » Modine » MODINE MEW1 Series Corrosion Resistant Washdown Unit Heater Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  MODINE MEW1 Series Corrosion Resistant Washdown Unit Heater
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  A. HEATER MAINTENANCE CHECKLIST
4  IMPORTANT NOTICES
5  INSTALLATION GENERAL GUIDE FOR INSTALLATION AND
WIRING

24 Hi-Limit Switch Bracket 7654
25 Capacitor Bracket 7492
26 Knock-out Plugs 7639
27 Contactor (Motor) 3618
 TECHNICAL DATA
Model
Heater Watts (
kW)
Volts (V)
Phase
Line Amp
s (Amps)
Air Temperature Rise
BTU/HR
(°C) (°F)
MEW1-208160-030 3 208 1 17.4 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-240160-030 3 240 1 15.5 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-208360-030 3 208 3 11.3 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-240360-030 3 240 3 10.2 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-480360-030 3 480 3 5.1 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-600360-030 3 600 3 3.9 7.5 13.5 10250
MEW1-208160-050 5 208 1 27.0 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-240160-050 5 240 1 23.8 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-208360-050 5 208 3 16.9 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-240360-050 5 240 3 15.0 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-480360-050 5 480 3 7.5 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-600360-050 5 600 3 5.8 12.5 22.5 17050
MEW1-208160-075 7.5 208 1 39.1 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-240160-075 7.5 240 1 34.3 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-208360-075 7.5 208 3 23.8 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-240360-075 7.5 240 3 21.0 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-480360-075 7.5 480 3 10.5 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-600360-075 7.5 600 3 8.2 18.8 33.8 25600
MEW1-240160-100 10 240 1 44.7 25.0 45.0 34100
MEW1-208360-100 10 208 3 30.8 25.0 45.0 34100
MEW1-240360-100 10 240 3 27.1 25.0 45.0 34100
MEW1-480360-100 10 480 3 13.5 25.0 45.0 34100
MEW1-600360-100 10 600 3 10.6 25.0 45.0 34100
MEW1-208360-150 15 208 3 44.6 18.1 32.6 51200
MEW1-240360-150 15 240 3 39.1 18.1 32.6 51200
MEW1-480360-150 15 480 3 19.5 18.1 32.6 51200
MEW1-600360-150 15 600 3 15.4 18.1 32.6 51200
MEW1-480360-200 20 480 3 25.6 24.2 43.6 68250
MEW1-600360-200 20 600 3 20.3 24.2 43.6 68250
MEW1-480360-250 25 480 3 31.6 20.9 37.5 85300
MEW1-600360-250 25 600 3 25.1 20.9 37.5 85300
MEW1-480360-300 30 480 3 37.6 25.0 45.1 102350
MEW1-600360-300 30 600 3 29.9 25.0 45.1 102350
MEW1-480360-350 35 480 3 43.6 29.2 52.6 119400
MEW1-600360-350 35 600 3 34.7 29.2 52.6 119400
MEW1-480360-390 39 480 3 48.0 32.5 58.6 133100
MEW1-600360-390 39 600 3 38.5 32.5 58.6 133100
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal kW 3 5 7.5 10 15
Fan Diameter in. (mm) 12 (305) 12 (305) 12 (305) 12 (305) 16 (406)
Air Delivery CFM (m3/